Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies |

For Official Use

Company Number

07687645 I

Name of Company

[AGP Steel Structures Limited

I/ We

g

tan Robert, Devonshire House, 60 Goswell Road, London, EC1M 7AD

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at/B 2o\ .

Signed \T> - &_— Date 16 March 2017

Kingston Smith & Pariners LLP .
Devonshire House For Official Use

60 Goswell Road Insolvency Section Post Room
London
EC1M 7AD

e g

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

23/03/2017 2271
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AGP Steel Structures Limited

on the 16 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

J

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
-7
Full Name Crrewns 7 A7 F L en/

\_&:;_,-—7 s

Dated / é,/ 3// / z :




AGP Steel Structures Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Value Realiss
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Baok Debts 44,118.00 44,118.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors h 44,118.00

SignatureW Date _{ ég 3‘ / l?



AGP Steel Structures Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 44,118.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
S IU—\ |
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 44,118.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
__NIL
44,118.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 44,118.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 44,118.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (brought down) . _NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 44,118.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shaortfall 1o floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 38,711.43
Directors 297,100.00
HM Revenue & Customs 373,718.29
Business Rates 115,086.50
o .. 82459622
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (780,478.22})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors i 7 T TT(780,478.22)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
] 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members __ . (780,479.22)

Signature % Date __ [/ M?



8lbl Li0T ydJen gl 010Z 127 08 Sdt I jo | abed

aunjeubig

Buljejol sawul |

! 0 1 0 9S8 EWY ‘Xass3 ‘PJojwoy ‘|IIH PIoJeH 'peoy Aqs|idg ‘Unog Josanbuod € Hun widwe] pieq uualD N 00LH

jejon 1BY10 PIO JLIM 5S2.ppY awen Aoy

slaployaleys - 9
P3jiw] sainjonasg |931S 4oV
d11 sisuped 9 ywg uoisbuny



21PL L10Z UDIBN 9L

60'SL0Z "18A DS Sdl

! jo | ebed

ammeubis

IT'965'vZ8 funeyo) sagug 2)
000 858 CINY 'X9s53 ‘pIojioy ‘II\H PloIeK ‘peay Ags|ids ‘Wnog Josanbuod £ wun uydwe] piaeq uus|9 W ooLy
000 pieog 131 M 00MD
000 NPy SSS 'x8ss3 "AapiDoH ‘|lemime 'peoy uleiy 01 udwe ] uus|s L0LD
00°001'262 958 €Y 'xass3T ‘piojwoy '|IH pioseH peoy Agsiids ‘Wnog Josenbuog € 1un udwe | uus|g 001D
000 oD 919 ‘weybuiwug ‘uoiseqbp] ‘pecy £3|6eH §g-¢8 'a1enbg JieqoD 10014 WiE - YiL 891AI8S SjuswAey Acuepunpay 004D
00°'0 ZZ| 863N ‘8UA | uodn epseoman ‘uojuaqbueT ‘mala died uojueg NHO} 0012
05°990'GL 1 Q8¢ LY 'Piojwoy ‘pEOY LB ‘||BH Umo | BuiiaaeH jo ybnolog uopuon COHD
mN.w_..\._m\.m asy 2LNgG .xwmwmzw 1SN .mcftog .Umow_ coamc_.:mm deOI mmU_._m _._ch_t:D SWwoIsny ¢ snuaasyy NH COHOD
000 ODm L MN .con:n..._ .umow_ uolsng 9ge ‘._m\so._. uolsng .hoo_u_ pIg _mw_«t:omw k4 >ocm>_0wc_ SWoIsng R anuaAasy AW H LOHD
000 Y #41 ._ooahwz.ﬂ .v_ooo susend ...._CD mu_._mZOmc_ feuanenN SWOISND ¥ anu3Asy AH 00HD
00'0 pieog sen 0092
Q00 Ayoosg 0032
000 1022
£9'962°9zZ guv SHId ‘Hagie] Hed ssauisng alABqURID 'BsNoH JSAIL  wnajonad 14D eA pajwi yn ABiaug sepa) 00290
00'0 YV. LIND ‘ASIION 1e819) "0Zt BUIKNS ‘1S9 anusAYy 092 ssauIsng seo ysnug 0089
000 9S8 WY 'Plojwoy ‘py Ags|ids £ PaWI UOPUOT S3INDNIS 9915 OV LOYD
08'¥St'ZL QD6 £SS 'Xass7 ‘$58UAINQ30YS ‘PROY PIBIHaMO ) 0L pajiwi UopuoT S3INPNYS 1981 dOY 0ovD
3 ssaIppy awepN Aoy

si0)ipal) Auedwon - g
PajlWiI SaIN}ONNS 19918 4OV
d17 siduned g yjwg uoysbury



